
3904 3706 3618 3320

10
21

6
10

22
2

10
01

0

3510

99
10 99

33

3906
3710

H A R B E R D I T C H T R I B U T A R Y

DRIVE

AI
RP

OR
T

RO
AD

PIPERDRIVE (FORMERLY "C" STREET)

ROAD

120

120

60
74

74

74

NO
RF

OL
K S

OU
TH

ER
N

K-MART
BUILDING

KROGERBUILDING

WABASH
PAPER

BOX
BLDG.

WA
RE

HO
US

ES

THERMTRON BLDG.

OL
D

IN
DI

AN
A&

MI
CH

IG
AN

EL
EC

TR
IC

CO
MP

AN
YR

IG
HT

-O
F-W

AY

(P
RI

VA
TE

)
(P

RI
VA

TE
)

(P
RI

VA
TE

)

(P
RI

VA
TE

)

(P
RI

VA
TE

)

(P
RI

VA
TE

)

(P
RI

VA
TE

)
10

TH
 ST

.

7T
H 

ST
.

6T
H 

ST
.

7T
H 

ST
RE

ET

10
TH

 ST
RE

ET

6T
H 

ST
RE

ET

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

ØØ

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø
Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

ØØ

Ø
Ø

?

!(

!(
(

(

!

!!

! ! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!!

!!

!

!

!

!(
!( !(

!(!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!

(

! !

!

!

!

(

(

(

!(!(

!(

!(

!A

!A

!A

!A

10' ESMT
2014032394

20' ESMT
2014033737

ABANDONED
SEWAGE

TREATEMENT
PLANT
(1976)

PRIVATE FM FOR AIR NAT'L GUARD

CI
PP

 LI
NI

NG
 20

13
 (7

58
91

)

48" 
18" 

RES 168

8" 12
" 

12" 
24" 15" 

15" 12" 

6" 15" 24" 24" 12" 

12" 10" VCP

10" 
12" 

10" 

15" 

8" 
8" 

8" 

15" 

15
" 

15
" 

15
" 

15" 
15" 

15
" 

12" VCP

8" 
VC

P

8" 
VC

P

15
" 

15
" 

15" 

15
" 

15
" 

12
" 

24" 
24" 

24" 

10" 6" 

12" 12" 

24" 12"
 12"

 

12" 

(19
43

)

(19
43

)
(19

67
)

SY-11274
SY-11274

SY-11273
SY-11274

SY
-10

82
8

SY
-10

82
8

SY
-10

82
8

SY
-10

76
6

3" 
CONT. 92-12-14-05-1

36
" R

CP
36

" R
CP

36
" R

CP
36

" R
CP

 18
"

RC
P

18
" R

CP
18

" R
CP

12" RCP

12
" P

VC

12
" P

VC
12

" P
VC

12
" P

VC
 12

"
PV

C

24" RCP

10" RCP

10
" 

12" VCP

8" 
RC

P

10"

72" CMP

12" RCP

10" VCP 10" VCP 10" VCP

12
"V

CP

18" VCP

24
" R

CP
24

" V
CP

12" VCP

12" PVC

12
" P

VC

12" VCP

12
" V

CP
12

" V
CP

12
" V

CP

8" 
VC

P

8" VCP

10
" V

CP

12" VCP15" VCP
12" VCP 12" VCP

12" RCP 15" HDPE18" VCP
18" RCP

####
##

##

##

##

##

##

####
##

##

##

##

H43 033

H43 041

H43 034G43 029

G43 028

H43 031
H43 037

H43 036 H43 035

H43 040
G43 030

H43 009

H43 011H43 010

H43 003

H43 004
H43 005

H43 006

H43 007

H43 012

H43 013

H43 023

H43 024

H43 025H43 014

H43 015

H43 016

H43 017

H43 018

H43 021
H43 020

H43 008

H43 019

H47 014

G43 026

G43 027

G43 001

H47 005

H47 016

H47 015
H47 004

G47 007

H43 001
H43 002

H43 022

H43 026

H43 042
H43 043 H43 032

H43 044

H43 039

H43 038

H47 150

H43 028

H47 020

H47 104
H47 116

H47 115

H47 108H47 110

H47 109

H47 111

H43 054

H43 053
H43 052

H43 051

H43 049

H43 050

H43 048

H43 047

H43 046

G43 059

G43 060

G43 061

G43 062

G43 063

G43 052

G43 054

G43
053

H43 055

G43 085

G43 086

H43 057H43 056

H43 058

H43 059
H43 060

H43 066H43 067

H43 078 H43 077 H43 076

H43 080

H43 075

H43 079
H43 074
H43 073

H43 072H43 069

H43 071 H43 070

H43 092 H43 091 H43 090

H43 093

H47 172

PRODUCED BY
CITY OF FORT WAYNE
G.I.S. DEPARTMENT

NOTICE: THE INFORMATION DEPICTED
ON THIS MAP CONCERNING LOCATION,
TYPE, SIZE AND MATERIAL OF
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES IS NOT
GUARANTEED TO BE ACCURATE OR ALL
INCLUSIVE. INFORMATION SHOWN WAS
OBTAINED FROM AVAILABLE RECORDS.
FIELD INVESTIGATION SHOULD BE
CONDUCTED TO DETERMINE ACCURACY.

CI
TY

 O
F F

OR
T W

AY
NE

CI
TY

 U
TI

LI
TI

ES
CI

TIZ
EN

S S
QU

AR
E

20
0 E

. B
ER

RY
 ST

RE
ET

FO
RT

 W
AY

NE
, IN

 46
80

2
MA

P S
CA

LE
 : 1

" =
 20

0'

10/12/2018

MAP NO.

H43

   

SEWER / COMBO
MANHOLE

          L E G E N D          

BULKHEAD / PLUG

CLEANOUT

HEADWALL

INLET
CATCH BASIN

AIR RELEASE VALVE

STORM PIPE

PRESSURIZED MAIN
PRIVATE MAIN
RETIRED MAIN

REGULATOR
PUMP STATION

R22 176
12345

!

STRUCTURE ID
PROJECT ID

VALVE PIT

DUCKBILL FLAPGATE

##

PS
R

!(ää

VP

!( STORM MANHOLE
? RETIRED MANHOLE

COMBINED PIPE

SANITARY PIPE

Ø

Ø

!A DISCHARGE
ÍB GATE VALVE

PL
EA

SA
NT

 TW
P, 

AL
LE

N 
CO

.
TO

WN
SH

IP 
29

 N
, R

AN
GE

 12
 E

SW
 1/

4 S
EC

. 4

HEADWALL w/FLAPGATE

Ø



―––

―–––


